No. C47275

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NORTHWEST BAPTIST HOME MISSION (THE)
NELSON ZARFAS

PO BOX 4103

SALEM OR 97302

PASTOR DAN FRANK
2309 DORIAN STREET
BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT PHIL PERRY PO BOX 2611

SECRETARY PAUL PIERCE 2036 SLEATER-KENNY ROAD NE
TREASURER TIM BAKER 1150 HILFIKER LANE SE
DIRECTOR LUKE JOHNSTON PO BOX 3921

DIRECTOR ANDREW SCHOPF BOX 337

DIRECTOR ANDY GRENIER 724 WEST 4TH AVE
DIRECTOR DAN FRANK PO BOX 5762

DIRECTOR DOUG GORSUCH PO BOX 163

DIRECTOR STACEY MCCLAIN 2844 MT VIEW AVE WEST
DIRECTOR JUSTIN HOWE 800 E RIO VISTA AVE
DIRECTOR RYAN FRANK PO BOX 3921

DIRECTOR RANDY COOK 428 W PINE AVE
DIRECTOR DENNIS WILKENING 915 SOUTH CEDAR
DIRECTOR BEN JACOBS 2474 E LAKE FOREST DR

City
YELM
OLYMPIA
SALEM
NAMPA
SOAP LAKE
MOSES LAKE
BOISE
LILLIWAUP
UNIVERSITY
PLACE
BURLINGTON
NAMPA
MERIDIAN
COLVILLE
BOISE

State
WA
WA
OR

D
WA
WA

D
WA

WA

WA
ID
ID

WA
ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
98597
98506
97302
83653
98851
98837
83705
98555

98460

98233
83653
83642
99114
83716

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

WA
C 47275

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Nelson Zarfas
Name (type or print): Nelson Zarfas

Date: 02/27/2018
Title: Business Manager

Processed 02/27/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




