

No. C 47275		Due no later than Apr 30, 2018 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. NORTHWEST BAPTIST HOME MISSION (THE) NELSON ZARFAS PO BOX 4103 SALEM OR 97302		PASTOR DAN FRANK 2309 DORIAN STREET BOISE ID 83705			
						3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*	
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	PHIL PERRY	PO BOX 2611	YELM	WA	USA	98597	
SECRETARY	PAUL PIERCE	2036 SLEATER-KENNY ROAD NE	OLYMPIA	WA	USA	98506	
TREASURER	TIM BAKER	1150 HILFIKER LANE SE	SALEM	OR	USA	97302	
DIRECTOR	LUKE JOHNSTON	PO BOX 3921	NAMPA	ID	USA	83653	
DIRECTOR	ANDREW SCHOPF	BOX 337	SOAP LAKE	WA	USA	98851	
DIRECTOR	ANDY GRENIER	724 WEST 4TH AVE	MOSES LAKE	WA	USA	98837	
DIRECTOR	DAN FRANK	PO BOX 5762	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
DIRECTOR	DOUG GORSUCH	PO BOX 163	LILLIWAUP	WA	USA	98555	
DIRECTOR	STACEY MCCLAIN	2844 MT VIEW AVE WEST	UNIVERSITY PLACE	WA	USA	98460	
DIRECTOR	JUSTIN HOWE	800 E RIO VISTA AVE	BURLINGTON	WA	USA	98233	
DIRECTOR	RYAN FRANK	PO BOX 3921	NAMPA	ID	USA	83653	
DIRECTOR	RANDY COOK	428 W PINE AVE	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	DENNIS WILKENING	915 SOUTH CEDAR	COLVILLE	WA	USA	99114	
DIRECTOR	BEN JACOBS	2474 E LAKE FOREST DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: WA C 47275		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Nelson Zarfus Name (type or print): Nelson Zarfus					
		Date: 02/27/2018 Title: Business Manager					
Processed 02/27/2018		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					